
 

Redwings Show 2017 Results 

Sunday 14th May 

Topthorn Equestrian Centre, Suffolk 

 

Ring One:  Ridden Showing 

Judge:   Cathy Hyde 

Class 1:   Ridden Hunters 

1. Yvonne Botham – Lord of the Manor IV 
2. Vika McCarrahar – Twirl 
3. Ruth Rollo – Chadwell 

Class 2:  Ridden Cobs 

1. Deborah Bark – Macy Gray 
2. Alison Petts – Redwings Felledge Henry D 
3. Michelle Curry - Scooby 

Class 3:  Riding Horses 

1. Gemma Lovick – Railstown Captain 
2. Sarah Minter – Katy Kitten 
3. Emily Wigglesworth – Lola  

Class 4:  Veteran Horse/Pony 

1. Acacia Coombe – The Duke 
2. Karen Sturgeon - Jurgen 

Class 5:  Coloured/Palominos and Spots 

1. Tara Vaughan – Barney 
2. Emilie Organ – Spring Surprise 
3. Faye Bircher – Pantyfid Master Rupert 

Class 6:   Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds 

1. Florence Oliver – Vantage 
2. Ruby Armstrong – Seaford Whisky 
3. Jessica Martin – Chafford Debonair 



Class 7:    Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds 

1. Jess Rice – Akehurst Black Bobby 
2. Mollie Townes – Little Buster 
3. Faye Bircher – Pantyfid Master Rupert 

Class 8:    Ridden Part Breds 

1. Gemma Hitchins – Blue 
2. Acacia Coombe – The Duke 
3. Alicia Sexton – Sillfield Cheeky Monkey 

Class 9:    Ridden Foreign Breeds 

1. Jenna Calver – Alkara de la Rosa 
2. Jenna Johnston – Valetino  
3. Hannah Mayhew – Jasmine III 

Class 10:  Redwings’ Retired Racehorse 

1. Emma Matthews – Maggie 
2. Sarah Minter – Katy Kitten 

 

Ring One Championship 

Champion: Gemma Lovick – Railstown Captain 

Reserve: Jenna Calver - Alkara de la Rosa 

__________________________________________________________________ 

Ring Two:  Novice Ring 

Judge:   Stacey Harvey 

Class 12: Lead Rein Pony 

1. Florence Oliver – Vantage 
2. Mollie Last – True Love Miss Money Penny 
3. Joshua Cole – Moeltryfan Fancy Freya 

Class 13: First Ridden 

1. Tia Wynne-Rogerson – Carylmai Trade Secret 
2. Amy Forsdyke – Shilstone Chinkwell Tor 
3. Jasmine Briggs – Betws Ffynon 

Class 14: Ridden Novice Pony  

1. Emilie Organ – Spring Surprise 
2. Julia Prentice – Tonro 
3. Alicia Sexton – Sillfield Cheeky Monkey 

Class 15: Ridden Novice Horse  

1. Sienna Cartwright – Little Frankie 



Class 16: Novice Rider  

1. Amy Forsdyke – Shilstone Chinkwell Tor 
2. Jasmine Briggs – Betws Ffynon 
3. Faith – Polly 

Class 17: Novice Horse/Pony In-hand  

1. Steven Jay – Trefaldwyn Kiss Me Kate 
2. Channelle Richardson – Redwings Heron 
3. Faith – Polly  

Class 18: Utility Pony 14.2hh and under 

1. Mollie Townes – Little Buster 
2. Emilie Organ – Spring Surprise 
3. Amy Bloomfield – Blue Cross Vaughn 

Class 19: Ridden Best Rescue 

1. Amy Bloomfield – Blue Cross Vaughn 
2. Anna Hales – Redwings Teddy 
3. Alison Petts – Redwings Felledge Henry D   

Class 20: Young Handler In-hand 

1. Tia Wynne-Rogerson – Carylmai Trade Secret 
2. Amy Forsdyke – Shilstone Chinkwell Tor 
3. Sienna Cartwright – Little Frankie 

Class 21: Novice Handler 

1. Alfie Scott – Oxnead Aria 

 

Ring Two Championship 

Champion: Tia Wynne-Rogerson – Carylmai Trade Secret 

Reserve: Emilie Organ – Spring Surprise 

____________________________________________________________________ 

Ring Three:  Just for Fun (morning) 

Judge:   Andrea Vilela 

Class 23: Best Turned Out 

1. Trish Bloomfield – Gerald 
2. Ashlea Swonnell – Mrs Versatile 
3. Kerry Last – Lemon Puff 

Class 24: In-hand Best Rescue 

1. Mark Kennedy – Redwings Vincent 
2. Anna Hales – Redwings Teddy 



3. Rebecca Fowler – Redwings Lowery 

Class 25: Best Condition – Ridden 

1. Jenna Johnston – Valetino 
2. Anna Hales – Redwings Teddy 
3. Jasmine Briggs – Betws Ffynon 

Class 26: Longest Mane and Tail 

1. Sienna Cartwright – Little Frankie 
2. Melissa Pickett – Lloyd  

Class 27: Prettiest Mare 

1. Yasmin Pajak – Moeltryfan Fancy Freya 
2. Rachel Kennedy – Redwings Elsey 
3. Claire Donelan – Eva 

Class 28: Handsomest Gelding 

1. Alicia Sexton – Chicco 
2. Tegan White – Just Luke 
3. Mark Kennedy – Redwings Vincent 

Class 29: My Best Friend 

1. Alydia Ling – Beauty 
2. Jasmine Briggs – Betws Ffynon 
3. Leonardo Ling – Jackanory  

Class 30: Best Condition – In-hand 

1. Sienna Cartwright – Little Frankie 
2. Chloe Wright – Priscilla Petelo Lady B 
3. Alicia Sexton - Chicco 

Ring Three: Donkey Classes (afternoon) 

Judge:  Diane Randell 

Class 31: Best Condition and Turnout 

1. Diana Dunstan – Avoncroft Comanche 
2. Anne Start – Tom’s Pride 
3. Jessica Barnett – East Lodge Tiara 

Class 32: Gelding or Stallion In-hand 

1. Wendy Sawyer – Justa Cuzican 
2. John Dunston – Trinitas Forzando 
3. Diana Dunstan – Avoncroft Comanche 

Class 33: Youngstock In-hand 

1. David Smart – Monarch of the Glen 
2. Lucy Howell – Easterly Maybelline 



3. Yasmin Sawyer – Justa Huggermugger 

Class 34: Mares In-hand 

1. Zoe Norton – Romanhill Dilly Daydream 
2. Wendy Sawyer – Justa Flibbertegibbet 
3. Diana Dunstan – Avoncroft Elise 

Class 35:  Pet donkey 

1. Diana Dunstan – Trinitas Forzando 
2. Jessica Barnett – East Lodge Tiara 
3. Denise Rooke – Gamlinggay Cochise 

Class 36: Young Handler 

1. Jessica Barnett – East Lodge Tiara 

 

Ring Three Donkey Championship 

Champion: Zoe Norton – Romanhill Dilly Daydream 

Reserve: David Smart – Monarch of the Glen 

______________________________________________________________________ 

Ring Four: In-hand Ring 

Judge:  Sue Ledger 

Class 37: Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds In-hand 

1. Lynda Bedwell – Rhydarth Annie Haf 
2. Jessica Martin – Chafford Debonair 

Class 38: Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds In-hand 

1. Nicola Mulley - Trefaldwyn Kiss Me Kate 
2. Faye Bircher – Pantyfid Master Rupert 
3. Chloe Wright – Petaro Lady Bea 

Class 39: Part Breeds In-hand 

1. Sue Beauclerk – Tamasha Unique Moment 

Class 40: Youngstock, three years old and under 

1. Sue Beauclerk – Tamasha Unique Moment 
2. Zoe Norton – Little Sharpie 
3. Lucy Watson – Ronda Iontas 

Class 41: Hunters 

1. Jenna Johnston – Valetino 
2. Yvonne Botham – Lord of the Manor IV 
3. Hannah Mayhew – Jasmine III 



Class 42: Cobs 

1. Gemma Hitchins – Blue 
2. Trish Bloomfield – Gerald 
3. Michelle - Charlie 

Class 43: Coloureds/Palominos and Spots 

1. Zoe Norton – Little Sharpie 
2. Sienna Cartwright – Little Frankie 
3. Kerry Last – Lemon Puff 

Class 44: Foreign Breeds 

1. Andrew Brown – Quimperlaise (Tilly) 
2. Alfie Scott – Oxnead Aria 
3. Sarah Brown – Diablo Des Vaux (Nelson) 

Class 45:  Redwings’ Retired Racehorse 

1. Emma Matthews – Oakleys Miss Majestic 
2. Sarah Minter – Katy Kitten 
3. Jo Goshawk – Warrior 

Class 46: Heavy Horse In-hand 

1. Andrew Brown – Quimperlaise (Tilly) 
2. Sarah Brown – Diablo Des Vaux (Nelson) 

Class 47: Miniature 

1. Nicola Gardner – Gardners Ford Terminator 
2. Nicola Gardner – Gardners Ford Rock Star 
3. Rebecca Fowler – Redwings Lowery 

Class 48: In-hand Pony 

1. Kerry Last – Lemon Puff 
2. Chloe Wright – Petaro Lady Bea 

Class 49:  Veteran Horse or Pony 

1. Leah M – Jem 
2. Karen Sturgeon – Jurgen 
3. Tegan White – Just Luke 

 

Ring Four Championship 

Champion: Andrew Brown – Quimperlaise (Tilly) 

Reserve: Jenna Johnston – Valetino 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

 



Ring Five: Working Hunter 

Judge:  Fiona Harrison 

Class 50: Working Hunter Pony 14.2hh and under 

1. Tia Wynne-Rogerson – Carylmai Trade Secret 
2. Jessica Martin – Chafford Debonair 
3. Isabel Armstrong – Redwings Honey 

Class 51: Working Hunter Pony/Horse – 50cm 

1. Ruth Rollo – Chadwell 
2. Tia Wynne-Rogerson – Carylmai Trade Secret 
3. Isabel Armstrong – Redwings Honey 

Class 52: Working Hunter Pony/Horse – 60m 

1. Amy Bloomfield – Blue Cross Vaughn 
2. Leah Forrest – Diddy Rascal 
3. Lydia - Mayo 

Class 53: Working Hunter Pony/Horse – 70cm 

1. Roberta Bradby – Neutrino 
2. Leah Forrest – Diddy Rascal 
3. Rachel Woodward – Glancerdin Express  

Class 54: Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony/Horse 

1. Rachel Woodward – Glancerdin Express  
2. Faye Bircher – Pantyfid Master Rupert 

Class 55: Working Hunter Pony/Horse – 80cm 

1. Roberta Bradby – Neutrino 
2. Emily – Menny  

Class 56: Working Hunter Pony/Horse – 90cm 

1. Natalie Rampling – Wunda C 

 

Ring Five Championship 

Champion: Roberta Bradby – Neutrino 

Reserve: Amy Bloomfield – Blue Cross Vaughn 

 

 

 

 



Spillers Best Condition Championship 

Champion:  Acacia Coombe – The Duke 

Reserve: Jenna Johnston - Valetino 

 

Supreme Championship  

Champion: Tia Wynne-Rogerson – Carylmai Trade Secret 

Reserve: Zoe Norton – Romanhill Dilly Daydream 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


